RESOURCE

00000
00005
00091
06100
09800
26001
32131
32180
32190
60530
65000
65370
90260
96000

00010
00011
00016
00031
00033
00055
05100
09807
32120
32130
32140
33100
53100
60101
65003
74220
92502

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Fixed Expenses

Library Alloc/Yr End Activity
Civic Center Net Income

LCFF Intervention Support
Expanded Learning Tutoring
ESSER Il LL Non-Pers

ELO ESSER Il St Res Emrg Need
ELO Grt ESSER Il StResLL
UPK Planning & Implementation
Special Education NonPersonnel
SE Learning Recovery Support
Other Local: Chargers
Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Prep Time Teachers

Custodial Supplies

Custodial Subs

Universal TK

Rentals / Civic Center

LCFF S/C Non-Personnel
CRSSA Act ESSER Il Fund
ARP Act ESSER Ill Fund
ESSER Il Fund: Learning Loss
IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
Child Nutrition: School Progra
After School Education Safety
Special Education Personnel
In-Person Instruction Grant
Custodial Personnel Fund 25

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS
DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0127 - Grant K-8
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2023
As of 12/15/2022

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
58,865.00 7,375.00 66,240.00 43,333.89 12,072.90 10,833.21
1,756.00 0.00 1,756.00 668.68 0.00 1,087.32
0.00 672.00 672.00 0.00 0.00 672.00
0.00 2,069.00 2,069.00 0.00 0.00 2,069.00
35,464.00 0.00 35,464.00 4,503.74 10,565.05 20,395.21
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,137.62 0.00 (1,137.62)
400.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00
0.00 20,617.00 20,617.00 20,618.08 0.00 (1.08)
0.00 782.00 782.00 0.00 0.00 782.00
600.00 200.00 800.00 0.00 0.00 800.00
0.00 2,120.00 2,120.00 0.00 0.00 2,120.00
0.00 1,413.00 1,413.00 0.00 0.00 1,413.00
0.00 1,918.00 1,918.00 690.00 0.00 1,228.00
98,085.00 37,166.00 135,251.00 70,952.01 22,637.95 41,661.04
4,528,780.00 0.00 4,528,780.00 1,652,633.91 2,896,212.18 (20,066.09)
40,548.00 0.00 40,548.00 0.00 0.00 40,548.00
231,122.00 0.00 231,122.00 71,465.45 128,984.95 30,671.60
7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00 2,756.13 2,732.71 2,011.16
0.00 0.00 0.00 8,800.58 0.00 (8,800.58)
223,638.00 0.00 223,638.00 88,013.43 146,071.59 (10,447.02)
0.00 0.00 0.00 278.65 0.00 (278.65)
0.00 6,219.00 6,219.00 0.00 0.00 6,219.00
111,857.00 0.00 111,857.00 111,882.57 73,564.76 (73,590.33)
24,946.00 0.00 24,946.00 76,418.74 0.00 (51,472.74)
438,312.00 0.00 438,312.00 124,689.52 267,779.75 45,842.73
384,109.00 0.00 384,109.00 83,047.28 178,783.31 122,278.41
0.00 0.00 0.00 3,257.62 11,455.35 (14,712.97)
104,639.00 11,823.00 116,462.00 32,191.56 113,477.20 (29,206.76)
1,040,358.00 0.00 1,040,358.00 349,399.82 692,723.33 (1,765.15)
93,511.00 0.00 93,511.00 34,445.56 64,896.50 (5,831.06)
225,670.00 0.00 225,670.00 73,312.13 93,716.86 58,641.01
7,454,990.00 18,042.00 7,473,032.00 2,712,592.95 4,670,398.49 90,040.56
7,553,075.00 55,208.00 7,608,283.00 2,783,544.96 4,693,036.44 131,701.60
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